SNC Series
Needle Gripper
Structure
Features
◇ Handling the workpieces by needles
◇ Needles controlled by spring or double –acting pneumatic cylinder
◇ Designed with intersecting needles
◇ Adjustable needle stroke

① Series
SNC
How to order
② Needle specification
4   - 4×φ0.8mm
10 - 10×φ1.2mm
32 - 32×φ0.8mm
① ②
SNC  10
Technical parameters
Model
SNC4
SNC10
SNC32
Working temperature
℃
4
10
32
QTY of Needle
PCS
φ0.8
φ1.2
φ0.8
Needle dia.
mm
4.0~6.0
3.0~7.0
4.0~6.0
Air supply
pressure range
bar
4.0
4.0
4.0
Rated air
supply pressure
bar
5~60
5~60
5~60
3
7
5
Stroke
mm
85
310
125
Weight
g
SNC Series
Needle Gripper
366 www.airbest.com
SNC4
Air circuit schematic diagram
SNC10      SNC32
Compressed air
Spring